Multimedia Appendix 2. Correlation matrix for media variables.

	
	Newspapers
	TV
	Social media
	Forums and blogs
	Friends and family
	Others
	Avoidance

	Newspapers
	1.00
	0.47
	0.40
	0.31
	0.29
	0.23
	-0.22

	TV
	0.47
	1.00
	0.31
	0.22
	0.24
	0.17
	-0.17

	Social media
	0.40
	0.31
	1.00
	0.43
	0.45
	0.23
	-0.06

	Forums and blogs
	0.31
	0.22
	0.43
	1.00
	0.34
	0.33
	-0.08

	Friends and family
	0.29
	0.24
	0.45
	0.34
	1.00
	0.28
	-0.01

	Others
	0.23
	0.17
	0.23
	0.33
	0.28
	1.00
	-0.06

	Avoidance
	-0.22
	-0.17
	-0.06
	-0.08
	-0.01
	-0.06
	         1.00



